Salary Plan: ST1 Teachers

Grade: 1 - Bachelors

Effective: 01/16/2010
Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

© 00N O O WN =

Grade: 2 - Bachelors+15

46,754.00
52,502.00
55,665.00
58,838.00
62,000.00
65,706.00
69,929.00
74,203.00
77,913.00

Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

Grade: 3 - Masters

© 0O NOoO O~ OWN =

48,367.00
54,395.00
57,564.00
60,738.00
64,139.00
67,834.00
72,059.00
76,330.00
80,043.00
Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

Grade: 4 - Masters+15

© 00N O O~ WON =

49,972.00
56,295.00
59,458.00
62,628.00
66,266.00
69,970.00
74,197.00
78,468.00
82,178.00
Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

Grade: 5 - Masters+30

© 0O N O~ W=

51,588.00
58,196.00
61,362.00
64,529.00
68,402.00
72,101.00
76,329.00
80,600.00
84,312.00
Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:
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53,198.00
60,094.00
63,248.00
66,422.00
70,541.00
74,236.00
78,465.00
82,736.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Grade: 6 - Masters+45

86,446.00

Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

Grade: 7 - Masters+60
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54,808.00
61,981.00
65,153.00
68,312.00
72,673.00
76,363.00
80,600.00
84,876.00
88,588.00
Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

Grade: 8 - Masters+75

© 00N O O~ WD =

56,650.00
64,114.00
67,286.00
70,458.00
75,041.00
78,886.00
82,975.00
87,247.00
90,959.00

Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:

Grade: 9 - Doctorate
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58,248.00
65,759.00
68,935.00
72,103.00
76,689.00
80,531.00
84,621.00
88,894.00
92,607.00
Step: Annual Rt

Hourly Rt:
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59,159.00
66,697.00
69,872.00
73,039.00
77,627.00
81,469.00
85,558.00
89,832.00
93,543.00

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



